

01-17-2007

103361936

Q98195

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
(Rev. 10/02)	PATE	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.								
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving	ig party(ies):					
Shinji IMAI		FUJIFILM Corporation						
		2-26-30, Nishiazabu, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? □ Yes ☑ No							
3. Nature of conveyance:								
✓ Assignment								
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	of Name							
Other								
Execution Date: November 9, 2006		Additional name(s) & address(es) at	tached? Yes No					
4. Application number(s) or patent nu								
If this document is being filed toge	ther with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the appl	lication is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)						
11/590,786		unknown						
	Additional numbers a							
5. Name and address of party to whor concerning document should be ma		6. Total number of applications	and patents involved:					
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00					
WASHINGTON OFFICE		☑ Enclosed.						
23373			to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.					
CUSTOMER NUMBER			uthorized to charge all required					
		fees, except for the Issue Fee and	I the Publication Fee, to Deposit					
		Account No. 19-4880. Please als Deposit Account.	so credit any overpayments to said					
		8. Deposit Account Number:						
		19	-4880					
			page if paying by deposit account)					
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.								
	lief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and correct and an	y attached copy is a true copy of the					
original document.	1~>5 7.10-							
	0. /W		January 11, 2007					
Paul F. Neils	Reg. No.	33,102	Date					
Total num	per of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and docu	ments: 2					
		with required cover sheet inform						
	IL STOP ASSIGNME	NT RECORDATION SERVICE						
		Patent and Trademark Office D. Box 1450						
4		a, VA 22313-1450						
2007 DBYRNE 00000008 11590786	The standard	-, -1						
/			•					
8021 ' /	- 1		•					

PATENT

REEL: 018792 FRAME: 0327

PA20468(15 2005 - 318155 13-

Docket No. Q 98195 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, I/W	e, Shinji IN	ИAI			
				of _	Japan
hereinafter called assi	ignor(s), have invent	ed certain in	provements in		
"RADIATION IM	MAGE DETECTOR"				
November 9, 2	2006 and		 		
Whereas,	, and	FUJIFILI	M Corporation		
			Nishiazabu, Min	ato-ku.	
		Tokyo, Ja		<u> </u>	_
					—
(assignee), desinvention, and to any	sires to acquire the en United States patents			n the appl	ication and
Now therefore	e, for valuable consid	leration, rece	ipt whereof is he	ereby ackn	iowledged,
invention disclosed th under 35 U.S.C. §119 issue any Letters Pate successors and assign necessary by the assig do so by the assignee. I/We hereby a Pennsylvania Avenue	P, and I/we request the ent granted upon the is; and I/we will execuse in connection we will extend the connection when the connection we will extend the connection when the connection we will be successful.	e Director of invention set oute without ith the Unite our attorney	The U.S. Patent forth in the appl further considerated States applicates SUGHRUE M	and Trade lication to ation all partion when ION, PLL	emark Office to the assignee, its apers deemed called upon to
(Application number					neses
	, filed	November	1, 2006		ne application
number and filing date	e of said application	when know	1.		
Date: November	9, 2006	hinje	Imai		
Date:	5/				
	s/				
Date:					
D .	s/				
Date:	s/				
	3/				

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 01/11/2007

PATENT REEL: 018792 FRAME: 0328